
Household Income Profile
Sanibel City, FL Prepared by Esri
Sanibel City, FL (1263700)
Geography: Place

2015-2020 2015-2020
Summary 2015 2020 Change Annual Rate

Population 6,726 7,123 397 1.15%
Households 3,496 3,710 214 1.20%
Median Age 66.9 68.9 2.0 0.59%
Average Household Size 1.92 1.92 0.00 0.00%

              2015               2020
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

3,496 100% 3,710 100%
<$15,000 298 8.5% 268 7.2%
$15,000-$24,999 310 8.9% 221 6.0%
$25,000-$34,999 256 7.3% 207 5.6%
$35,000-$49,999 327 9.4% 322 8.7%
$50,000-$74,999 401 11.5% 434 11.7%
$75,000-$99,999 520 14.9% 569 15.3%
$100,000-$149,999 547 15.6% 666 18.0%
$150,000-$199,999 353 10.1% 434 11.7%
$200,000+ 484 13.8% 589 15.9%

Median Household Income $81,011 $91,129
Average Household Income $117,653 $133,291
Per Capita Income $61,160 $69,430

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Household Income Profile
Sanibel City, FL Prepared by Esri
Sanibel City, FL (1263700)
Geography: Place

2015 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 7 48 118 292 733 1,261 1,037

<$15,000 0 2 4 14 62 102 114
$15,000-$24,999 5 2 9 16 53 117 108
$25,000-$34,999 0 2 8 12 44 89 101
$35,000-$49,999 0 3 13 27 64 104 116
$50,000-$74,999 2 12 12 34 71 150 120
$75,000-$99,999 0 13 23 34 104 169 177
$100,000-$149,999 0 7 11 57 104 204 164
$150,000-$199,999 0 5 14 39 79 144 72
$200,000+ 0 2 24 59 152 182 65

Median HH Income $19,899 $78,971 $87,038 $105,433 $90,881 $83,487 $64,732
Average HH Income $32,464 $95,388 $141,488 $147,419 $140,904 $121,218 $87,395

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 4.2% 3.4% 4.8% 8.5% 8.1% 11.0%
$15,000-$24,999 71.4% 4.2% 7.6% 5.5% 7.2% 9.3% 10.4%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 4.2% 6.8% 4.1% 6.0% 7.1% 9.7%
$35,000-$49,999 0.0% 6.3% 11.0% 9.2% 8.7% 8.2% 11.2%
$50,000-$74,999 28.6% 25.0% 10.2% 11.6% 9.7% 11.9% 11.6%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 27.1% 19.5% 11.6% 14.2% 13.4% 17.1%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 14.6% 9.3% 19.5% 14.2% 16.2% 15.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 10.4% 11.9% 13.4% 10.8% 11.4% 6.9%
$200,000+ 0.0% 4.2% 20.3% 20.2% 20.7% 14.4% 6.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Household Income Profile
Sanibel City, FL Prepared by Esri
Sanibel City, FL (1263700)
Geography: Place

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 8 68 98 238 665 1,321 1,312

<$15,000 0 3 6 10 41 85 123
$15,000-$24,999 6 2 5 9 27 80 92
$25,000-$34,999 0 2 4 7 26 68 100
$35,000-$49,999 0 7 10 14 51 98 142
$50,000-$74,999 2 16 10 21 66 158 161
$75,000-$99,999 0 17 18 27 95 178 234
$100,000-$149,999 0 9 11 54 107 241 244
$150,000-$199,999 0 9 11 38 84 180 112
$200,000+ 0 3 23 58 168 233 104

Median HH Income $19,365 $79,158 $92,978 $123,409 $109,183 $98,825 $78,013
Average HH Income $31,744 $100,456 $156,280 $171,704 $166,207 $141,688 $101,787

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 4.4% 6.1% 4.2% 6.2% 6.4% 9.4%
$15,000-$24,999 75.0% 2.9% 5.1% 3.8% 4.1% 6.1% 7.0%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 2.9% 4.1% 2.9% 3.9% 5.1% 7.6%
$35,000-$49,999 0.0% 10.3% 10.2% 5.9% 7.7% 7.4% 10.8%
$50,000-$74,999 25.0% 23.5% 10.2% 8.8% 9.9% 12.0% 12.3%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 25.0% 18.4% 11.3% 14.3% 13.5% 17.8%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 13.2% 11.2% 22.7% 16.1% 18.2% 18.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 13.2% 11.2% 16.0% 12.6% 13.6% 8.5%
$200,000+ 0.0% 4.4% 23.5% 24.4% 25.3% 17.6% 7.9%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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